Individual Best Times (All Time)

India Morland - (558134) - Millfield - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:33.22
2:37.93
2:38.76
2:40.85
2:41.21
2:41.35
2:41.40
2:44.48
2:45.63
2:48.15
2:51.52
2:59.06
3:24.39
3:27.15

3:28.58

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:37.93
2:40.85
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2:41.40
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Date

15/03/14
01/03/15
18/11/12
06/12/14
01/12/12
02/03/13
03/03/12
01/10/11
17/11/13
05/11/11
05/03/11
06/03/10
28/06/09
14/02/09
13/11/08

Date

01/03/15
06/12/14
15/03/14
1711113
02/03/13
01/12/12
18/11/12
03/03/12

Meet

Somerset County Championships

Somerset ASA Championships

Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet
ASA South West Short Course Championships
ASA South West Regional Championships
Somerset County Championships

Somerset County Championships

Somerset ASA Annual Development Meet
Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet

Tiverton 5th Sparkler Open Meet

Somerset County Championships

Somerset County Champs

Wandsworth Borough Champs

Surrey County Champs

Wandsworth Club Champs

Meet

Somerset ASA Championships

ASA South West Short Course Championships
Somerset County Championships

Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet

Somerset County Championships

ASA South West Regional Championships
Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet

Somerset County Championships

Venue

Millfield
Millfield
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Millfield
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Millfield
Millfield
Millfield School
Millfield
Tiverton
Millfield
Hutton Moor
Putney 33.3m
Guildford

Wandsworth
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Millfield
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Millfield
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2:48.15
2:44.48
2:51.52
2:59.06
3:24.39
3:27.15

3:28.58

Copyright 2024

353
378
333
293
197
189
185

05/11/11
01/10/11
05/03/11
06/03/10
28/06/09
14/02/09

13/11/08

Tiverton 5th Sparkler Open Meet
Somerset ASA Annual Development Meet
Somerset County Championships
Somerset County Champs

Wandsworth Borough Champs

Surrey County Champs

Wandsworth Club Champs
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