Individual Best Times (All Time)

India Morland - (558134) - Millfield - 200 Backstroke - Short Course **Performance Graph**

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:33.22	467	F	15/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:37.93	427	F	01/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:38.76	420	Н	18/11/12	Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet	Stockport	Millfield	2
2:40.85	404	Н	06/12/14	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield		4
2:41.21	401	Н	01/12/12	ASA South West Regional Championships	Street	Millfield	2
2:41.35	400	F	02/03/13	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:41.40	400	F	03/03/12	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:44.48	378		01/10/11	Somerset ASA Annual Development Meet	Millfield School	Millfield	4
2:45.63	370	F	17/11/13	Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:48.15	353	F	05/11/11	Tiverton 5th Sparkler Open Meet	Tiverton	Millfield	3
2:51.52	333		05/03/11	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:59.06	293		06/03/10	Somerset County Champs	Hutton Moor	Millfield	2
3:24.39	197		28/06/09	Wandsworth Borough Champs	Putney 33.3m	Millfield	4
3:27.15	189		14/02/09	Surrey County Champs	Guildford	Millfield	2
3:28.58	185		13/11/08	Wandsworth Club Champs	Wandsworth	Millfield	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:37.93	427	F	01/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:40.85	404	Н	06/12/14	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield		4
2:33.22	467	F	15/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:45.63	370	F	17/11/13	Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:41.35	400	F	02/03/13	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:41.21	401	Н	01/12/12	ASA South West Regional Championships	Street	Millfield	2
2:38.76	420	Н	18/11/12	Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet	Stockport	Millfield	2
2:41.40 Copyright 2024	400	F	03/03/12	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield Powered By SPOR	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:48.15	353	F	05/11/11	Tiverton 5th Sparkler Open Meet	Tiverton	Millfield	3
2:44.48	378		01/10/11	Somerset ASA Annual Development Meet	Millfield School	Millfield	4
2:51.52	333		05/03/11	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:59.06	293		06/03/10	Somerset County Champs	Hutton Moor	Millfield	2
3:24.39	197		28/06/09	Wandsworth Borough Champs	Putney 33.3m	Millfield	4
3:27.15	189		14/02/09	Surrey County Champs	Guildford	Millfield	2
3:28.58	185		13/11/08	Wandsworth Club Champs	Wandsworth	Millfield	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS